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Partner  Address Contact Partner Phone Partner Email 

AAA Network Solutions, Inc 8401 Page Street, Buena 
Park, CA 90621 Keith Hippard 714-484-2711 khippard@aaansi.com 

B & S Communications 118 Pebble Ct, McKees Rock, 
PA 15136 Bryan Young 412-859-6777 Bscoom1@comcast.net 

Coral Communications, Inc 3697 Derry Street Harrisburg 
PA 17111 

Andrew 
Armstrong 717-773-0043 Andrew.armstrong@corlcommunications.com 

Dagostino Electric Services 600 Miffin Road, Pittsburg, 
PA 15207 Teresa Cockeram 412-306-7320 tcockeram@descomm.com 

Divad Corporation 17344 Eastman St., Ste D, 
Irvine, CA 92614 Kris Burchert 877-511-5554 ext. 

107 david@divadcorp.com 

Excel Communications 
Worldwide, Inc 

325 Godshall Drive, 
Harleysville, PA 19438 Derek Sage 609-706-6673 dsage@excelcom.net> 

Gettle Incorporated 325 Busser Road, Emigsville, 
PA 17318 Zachery Keller 717-843-1231 zkeller@gettle.com 

Horizon Information Services 1659 East Sutter Road. 
Glenshaw, PA 15116 Craig Hasley 412-487-7071 chasley@horizonis.com 

Kane Communications, LLC 572 Whitehead Rd, Ste 201 
Trenton, New Jersey 08619 Edward Long 609-586-8800 elong@kanecomm.com 

NIC Partners, Inc 

11981 Jack Benny Drive, 
Suite #103  
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 
911739 

Dorren Fiola 909-919-2806 dfiola@nicpartnersinc.com 

Omni Data, LLC 
4 Industry Drive Extension, 
Bldg. 2, West Haven, CT 
06516 

Frank Kondor 203-387-6664 Frank Kondor@myomnidata.com 

X-Pert Communications, Inc. 2591 Clyde Ave Suite 1 State 
College, PA 16801 Christopher Gray 814-861-0651 cgray@xpcinc.com 

Consolidated Electrical 
Distributor dba Dauphin 
DataCom 

1830 S. 19th Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17104 Randy Bornman 717-986-9347 rbornman@dauphindata.com 
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